Unit 7 = Set 2 = Nouns

Exercise A

Match the words to their meanings:
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Words Meanings
aforest ... a. u70
arock ... b. BN

ice | = ok Flla]

fire . d. v
nature | ... e. 1w

sand = ... f. np

Exercise B

Circle the correct answer:

1.

2
3
4,
5
6

Little kids like to build castles in the sand / nature on the beach.

She likes to add sand / ice into her drinks.

The building was damaged badly in the fire / forest.

The submarine struck a forest / rock outside the bay.

We like to spend time outside to experience the beauty of sand / nature.

We went to the forest / ice to look for mushrooms.

Exercise C

Complete the definitions with the words below:

Ice, Fire, Nature, Sand, forest, rock

1. is a substance that consists of very small grains of rock found in
deserts and on beaches.
2. is frozen water,
3. is the physical world, including plants, animals, the landscape.
4, is the state of burning that produces flames that send out heat and
light.
5 A is a large area covered with trees and plants.
6. A is a large stone.
Glossary for definitions:
1 adesert 1am 3 a grain am 5 frozen Map
2 aflame nany & alandscape 91 3 rock un
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